1. Name of Listed Entity:Royal Orchid Hotels Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ROHLTD
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2018
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. of No. of Total Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up Partly shares nos. as a % of total held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
0] n olders equity paid-up underlying shares no. of shares securities Underlying full conversion shares pledged or shares held
(mny shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts Vi = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(\)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1I) ed form
) VI vy (including diluted share
As a % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No. As a XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights as a 9] (a) % of (a) % of
Clas Clas | Tot % of (X1)= (VII)+(X) total total
s s al (A+B+ As a2 % of Shar Share
eg: eg:y C) (A+B+C2) es s held
X held (b)
(b)
A Promoter & 6 1898174 0 189817 169.29 18980 189 69.29 0 69.29 0.00 18981745




Promoter 5 45 1745 817
Group A5
B Public 17949 8411469 841146 30.71 8411 841 (30.71 30.71 0.00 8263334
9 469 146
¢
C Non 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 17955 2739321 273932 (100.00 2739 273 (100.0 100.00 0.00 27245079
4 14 3214 932 0

14




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (1 up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) v IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) ToFaI (X) asa total total
VID [TCiass Tiass [Tor | TS e iliied o < held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
XN =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 10.00 0
Individuals/Hi 4 130370 0 130377 47.59 130370 130 4759 0 47.59 0 10.00 13037719
ndu undivided 719 19 719 377
Family 19
SUNIL AAU (1 6975 0 0 6975 |0.03 6975 0 697 0.03 0 0.03 0 0.00 6975
SIKKA PS45 5}
96D
Chander ACTP[1 120010 0 120010 43.81 120010 12014381 0 43.81 0 10.00 12001060
Kamal Baljee B335 060 60 060 010
7L 60
Sunita Baljee |ADSP[1 226260 0 226260 0.83 226260 226 0.83 [0 0.83 0 0.00 226260
B555 0 0 260
3C
KESHAV  |AKY 1 803420 0 803424 2.93 803420 803293 0 2.93 0 10.00 803424
BALJEE PB23 4 4 424
22A
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 10.00 0
Institutions/
Banks




d |Any Other 2 59440(0 0 594402 21.70 594400 594 21.70 0 21.70 0 1[0.00 5944026
(specify) 26 6 26 402
6
Bodies 2 594400 0 594402 21.70  59440(0 594 21.70 |0 21.70 0 10.00 5944026
Corporate 26 6 26 402
6
BALJEES |AAA L 571460 0 571468 20.86 571460 57120.86 [0 20.86 0 1[0.00 5714689
HOTELS CB91 89 0 89 468
AND REAL [99C 9
ESTATEP
LTD
HOTEL AAA (1 2293300 0 229337 (0.84 229330 229084 0 0.84 0 10.00 229337
STAY CH51 7 7 337
LONGER 48R
PVT LTD
Sub-Total 6 189810 0 189817 69.29 (189810 189169.29 0 69.29 0 10.00 18981745
(A)(1) 745 45 745 817
45
2  |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 [0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
a  [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (000 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b (Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 [0.00 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 [0 0.00 0 10.00 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0.00 0 10.00 0
Portfolio
Investor
e JAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (000 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 (000 0 0.00 0 10.00 0
(A)(Q2)
Total 6 189810 0 189817 69.29 (189810 189169.29 0 69.29 0 10.00 18981745
Shareholding 745 45 745 817
of Promoter 45




and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+A)2)

Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (I shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (1 up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding assuming (X otherwise in
equity held Receipts vii= SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held Asa%of [ No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. | Asa | No. | Asa (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible (@ % of (No % of
Vil Total X) securities total t total
Class Class Tot V_otti::g er((:a:asntaa e S aF' sl;arlg
X Y al rons Pot diluted held | ca S(N(cen
share (b) ble | applic
capital) ) able)
X1) (G (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 000 O
Mutual 11508 0 115087 0.42 115080 1151(0.42 0.42 0.00 115087
Funds/ 7 7 087
Venture 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 16042 0 160429 5.86 160420 160 [5.86 5.86 0.00 1604299
Portfolio 99 0 99 429
Investors 9
JUPITER AAA 29489 0 294895 [1.08 294890 294 1.08 1.08 0.00 294895
SOUTH CB91 5 3) 895
ASIA 268
INVESTMEN
T
COMPANY
LIMITED -
SOUTH




ASIA
ACCESS
FUND

NATIONAL
WESTMINS
TER BANK
PLC AS
TRUSTEE
OF THE
JUPITER
INDIA
FUND

AAB
TT48
62E

11156
23

111562
3

4.07

11156
23

111
562

4.07

4.07

0.00

1115623

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

16559

16559

0.06

16559

165
59

0.06

0.06

0.00

16559

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

17359
45

173594
S)

6.34

17359
45

173
594

6.34

6.34

0.00

1735945

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Non-
institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Individuals -

17606

53754

537546

19.63

53754

537

19.63

19.63

0.00

0.00

5227332




67 7 67 546
7
i Individual 17586 43268 432688 [15.80 143268 432 (15.80 15.80 0.00 4283188
shareholders 83 3 83 688
holding 3
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
ii  [Individual 20 10485 104858 3.83 10485 104 3.83 3.83 0.00 044144
shareholders 84 4 84 3858
holding A
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.
b INBFCs 1 500 500 0.00 500 500 0.00 0.00 0.00 500
registered
with RBI
c [Employee 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Trusts
d |Overseas 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 10.00 0.00 0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)
e |Any Other 335 (12995 129955 4.74 12995 129 4.74 4.74 0.00 1299557
(specify) 57 7 57 955
7
Sub-Total 17942 66755 667552 23.95 66755 667 [24.37 24.37 0.00 6527389
(B)(3) 24 4 24 552
4
Total Public 17949 84114 841146 30.29 84114 841 30.71 30.71 0.00 8263334
Shareholding 69 9 69 146
(B)= 9
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

+(B)B)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) v 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(Viry Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X v al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble applic
capital) ) able)
(X1
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0 [0.00
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
CM)+(C)(2)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held




Table 111- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




