- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Royal Orchid Hotels Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: ROHLTD
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Dec-2018
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid	No
	up shares?	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible	No
	Securities?	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against	No
	which depository receipts are issued?	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	'No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or	No
	otherwise encumbered?	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential	No
	Voting Rights?	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders	No. of fully paid up equity	No. of Partly paid-up	No. of shares underlying	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		nber of \ eld in ea secu			No. of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion	Numb Lock sha	ed in	Sł	nber of nares lged or	Number of equity shares held
		(III)	shares	equity	Depository	held	(calculated as		(I	X)		Outstanding	of convertible				erwise	in
			held	shares	Receipts	(VII) =	per SCRR,					convertible	securities (as a	<u>(X</u>	<u>ll)</u>		mbered	dematerializ
			(IV)	held	(VI)	(IV)+(V)+	1957)					securities	percentage of			(.	XIII)	ed form
				(V)		(VI)	(VIII)					(including	diluted share				_	0/00
							As a % of		of Voti	ng	Total	Warrants)	capital)	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2)		Rights	T-4	as a	(X)	(40) (10) (40)	(a)	% of	(a)	% of	
								Clas	Clas	Tot al	% of (A+B+		(XI) = (VII) + (X)		total Shar		total Share	
								ou.	S	aı	(A+B+		As a % of		es		s held	
								eg:	eg:y		0)		(A+B+C2)		held		(b)	
								_ ^							(b)		(2)	
															(2)			
1																		
A	Promoter &	6	1898174	0	0	189817	69.29	1898	0	189	69.29	0	69.29	0	0.00			18981745

	Promoter		5			45		1745		817 45								
В	Group Public	17949	8411469	0	0	841146 9	30.71	8411 469	0		30.71	0	30.71	0	0.00			8263334
C	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Total	17955	2739321 4	0	0	273932 14		2739 3214		273 932 14	100.0 0	0	100.00	0	0.00			27245079

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Voti	ng Righ	ts held in	No. of	Shareholdin		ber of		ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	nos.	ding %	ea	ch class		rities	Shares	g, as a %		ed in		ares	equity
	Shareholders (I)		older (III)	paid up	equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held	calculate d as per		(IX)		Underlying Outstanding	assuming full	Sna	ares (II)		ged or erwise	shares held in
	(7)		(***)	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,					convertible	conversion	· '^	,		nbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					securities	of			0	(III)	ed form
				s held					No of	Voting Ri	ights	Total as	(including	convertible	No.	Asa	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)				a % of Total	Warrants) (X)	securities (as a	(a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(VIII)	01	0/	T-4	Voting	(^)		1	Shar		share	
								()	Class X	Class Y	Tot al	rights		percentage of diluted		es		s held	
									_ ^	•	".			share		held		(b)	
														capital) (XI) =	1	(b)			
														(VII)+(X) as a	1				
														% of					
														A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Individuals/Hi		4	13037	0	O	130377	<i>1</i> 7 59	13037	0	130	47.59	0	47.59	0	0.00			13037719
а					O	O						71.37	P	71.37	U	0.00			13037717
	ndu undivided			719			19		719		377								
	Family										19								
		AAU	1	6975	0	0	6975	0.03	6975	0	697	0.03	0	0.03	0	0.00			6975
	SIKKA	PS45									5								
		96D																	
			_	10001			100010	12.01	10001		1.00	10.01		12.01		0.00			12001010
	Chander	ACTP	1	12001	O	0	120010	43.81	12001	0		43.81	0	43.81	0	0.00			12001060
	Kamal Baljee	B335		060			60		060		010								
	_	7L									60								
					_														
	Sunita Baljee	ADSP	1	22626	O	0	226260	0.83	22626	0	226	0.83	0	0.83	0	0.00			226260
		B555		0					0		260								
		3C																	
		AKY	1	80342	0	0	803424	2.03	80342	0	803	2.02	0	2.93	0	0.00			803424
			1	00342	Ρ	U	003424	2.93	00342	U		2.93	P	2.93	U	0.00			003424
		PB23		4					4		424								
		22A																	
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s																		
)																		
c	Financial	-	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Institutions/]							
	Banks																		
	_ 411110		l	1	l	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>	1	<u> </u>	1	1	<u> </u>	I .			

d	Any Other (specify)		2	59440 26	0	0	594402 6	21.70	59440 26	0	594 402 6	21.70	0	21.70	0	0.00	5944026
	Bodies Corporate		2	59440 26	0	0	594402 6	21.70	59440 26	0	594 402 6	21.70	0	21.70	0	0.00	5944026
	BALJEES HOTELS AND REAL ESTATE P LTD	AAA CB91 99C		57146 89	0	0	571468 9	20.86	57146 89	0	571 468 9	20.86	0	20.86	0	0.00	5714689
	HOTEL STAY LONGER PVT LTD	AAA CH51 48R		22933 7	0	0	229337	0.84	22933 7	0	229 337	0.84	0	0.84	0	0.00	229337
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	18981 745	0	0	189817 45	69.29	18981 745	0	189 817 45	69.29	0	69.29	0	0.00	18981745
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	O	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
c d	Institutions Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter		6	18981 745	0	0	189817 45	69.29	18981 745	0	189 817 45	69.29	0	69.29	0	0.00	18981745

and Promoter									
Group (A)=									
(A)(1)+(A)(2)									

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share	Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	Nos. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	ea	nch class (of secu (IX)	nts held in Irities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock	ber of ked in ares (II)	Si ple oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
				s held (IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Class X	Voting R Class Y	Tot al	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	(including Warrants) (X)	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held	No. (No t ap pli ca	As a % of total share s held (Not	(XIV)
														share capital) (XI)		(b)	ble) (a)	applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0		0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Mutual Funds/		1	11508 7	0	0	115087	0.42	11508 7	0	115 087	0.42	0	0.42	0	0.00			115087
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	О	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		4	16042 99	0	0	160429 9	5.86	16042 99	0	160 429 9	5.86	0	5.86	0	0.00			1604299
	SOUTH	AAA CB91 26B	1	29489 5	0	0	294895	1.08	29489 5	0	294 895	1.08	0	1.08	O	0.00			294895

	ASIA ACCESS FUND																	
	WESTMINS TER BANK PLC AS TRUSTEE OF THE JUPITER INDIA FUND	AAB TT48 62E		11156 23		O	111562 3		11156 23		562	4.07	0	4.07	0	0.00		1115623
	Financial Institutions/ Banks		2	16559		0		0.06	16559	0	59	0.06	0	0.06	0	0.00		16559
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		7	17359 45	0	0	173594 5	6.34	17359 45	0	173 594 5	6.34	0	6.34	0	0.00		1735945
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
3	Non- institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0	0.00	0
a	Individuals -		17606	53754	0	0	537546	19.63	53754	0	537	19.63	0	19.63	0	0.00 0	0.00	5227332

			67			7		67		546						
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to	17586	43268 83	0	0	432688	15.80	43268 83	0	7 432 688 3	15.80	0	15.80	0	0.00	4283188
ii	Rs. 2 lakhs. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20	10485 84	0	0	104858	3.83	10485 84	0	104 858 4	3.83	0	3.83	0	0.00	944144
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	500	0	0	500	0.00	500	0	500	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	500
c	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	O	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)	335	12995 57	0	0	129955 7	4.74	12995 57	0	129 955 7	4.74	0	4.74	0	0.00	1299557
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	17942	66755 24	0	0	667552 4	23.95	66755 24	0	667 552 4	24.37	0	24.37	0	0.00	6527389
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)	17949	84114 69	0	0	841146 9	30.29	84114 69	0	841 146 9	30.71	0	30.71	0	0.00	8263334

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numb	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nun	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class c		rities	Shares	shareholdin		red in		nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I.	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	()	(II)		erwise	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	Receipts (VI)	10+0+01)	1957					securities	conversion				mbered XIII)	ed form
				s held	1 17	(**)		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total	(X)	securities (total	t	total	Applicable)
									Class	Class	Tot	Voting rights		as a percentage		Shar es	ap pli	share s held	
									Х	Y	al	riginis		of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	àpplic	
														capital) (XI))	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %